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firby’s Menu

https://menulist.menu
326 S Broadway, Edmond, United States
(+1)4053482622

The Menu of Arby's from Edmond includes about 61 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $5.1. For quick hunger in between, Arby's from Edmond offers delicious sandwiches, small
salads, and other treats, as well as cold and hot beverages, There are also tasty South American dishes on the
menu. There are also tasty American menus, for example, burgers and grilled meat.
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Sandwiches
ROAST BEEF GYRO $6.2
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $6.6

Starters

LOADED FRIES $6.9

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE $2.4

8 o .l
AMERICANO
Tids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Beverages

HONEST KIDS APPLE JUICE $1.7

Sweels & Desserts

APPLE TURNOVER $2.3

Drinks and Desserts

JAMOCHA SHAKE $4.4

4 la carte entrees

CLASSIC CRISPY CHICKEN

SANDWICH $6.3

Handhelds

CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $6.9

Specialty Drinks

ORANGE CREAM SHAKE $4.4

Market Treshe

ROAST TURKEY RANCH BACON
WRAP

wo

KING’S HAWAIIAN FISH DELUXE $6.5

$7.9

Sweets and Treals

CHOCOLATE SHAKE $4.4
Market Tresh Sandwiches
REUBEN $8.7

Tce Cream and Cooksies

REESE’S PEANUT BUTTER CUP

COOKIE $2.3
Market Tresh® Sandwiches &
Wraps

GREEK GYRO $6.2
firby&amp;apos;s Value
Menu

CHERRY TURNOVER $2.3
Mains

DOUBLE ROAST BEEF $7.4
HALF POUND ROAST BEEF $8.3



firby’s Menu

Roast Beef

CLASSIC FRENCH DIP SWISS
HALF POUND BEEF 'N CHEDDAR

Non alcoholic drinkis

] BOTTLED WATER
a &2 .'?'

s ”ﬁ ICED TEA
VANILLA SHAKE

Dessert

CLASSIC MARKET FRESH
LEMONADE

PEACH MARKET FRESH
LEMONADE

STRAWBERRY MARKET FRESH
LEMONADE

[ ]
Sliders
JALAPENO ROAST BEEF SLIDER

CHICKEN SLIDER
ROAST BEEF SLIDER

0 (] !F J [ ] (] [ ] I
CHICKEN TENDERS (3 EA.

PREMIUM NUGGETS (9 EA.
CHICKEN TENDERS (5 EA.

Tavorites

SMOKEHOUSE BRISKET

| "9 SANDWICH
a MOZZARELLA STICKS
(6 EA.

ROAST TURKEY RANCH BACON
SANDWICH

BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDER

$7.8
$9.3

$2.4
$2.4
$4.4

$2.9

$3.4

$3.4

$2.2
$2.2
$2.2

$5.6
$5.8
$7.8

$8.5

$7.1

$7.9

$2.2

|

{imited Time Only
CRISPY CHICKEN CLUB WRAP

CRISPY FISH SANDWICH

KING’S HAWAIIAN SWEET HEAT
BEEF ‘N BRISKET SANDWICH

KING’S HAWAIIAN SWEET HEAT
CHICKEN SANDWICH

MARKET FRESH BLUEBERRY
LEMONADE

Popular Ttems

SHAMROCK FARMS LOW-FAT
WHITE MILK

CLASSIC ROAST BEEF
CURLY FRIES (MEDIUM)
CHICKEN BACON SWISS
CURLY FRIES (LARGE)
DOUBLE BEEF 'N CHEDDAR
CLASSIC BEEF 'N CHEDDAR

Sides & Snacks
CUP OF CHEDDAR
_ SAUCE
he ) MOZZARELLA STICKS
- (4 EA.

CRINKLE FRIES (SMALL)
PREMIUM NUGGETS (4 EA.
CRINKLE FRIES (MEDIUM)
PREMIUM NUGGETS (6 EA.
CRINKLE FRIES (LARGE)
CURLY FRIES (SMALL)
JALAPENO BITES (5 EA.

%

$8.0
$5.7

$9.3

$8.0

$3.4

$1.4

$5.7
$3.4
$7.4
$4.0
$8.0
$6.3

$0.9

$4.9

$2.7
$3.0
$3.4
$4.3
$4.0
$2.7
$4.8
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JALAPENO BITES (8 EA. $6.9
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frbys

326 S Broadway, Edmond, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -22:30
Tuesday 10:00 -22:30
Wednesday 10:00 -22:30
Thursday 10:00 -22:30
Friday 10:00 -23:00
Saturday 10:00 -23:00
Sunday 10:00 -22:00
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